
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (4-7, 1-0 SCIAC) -vs- Caltech (3-4, 0-1)
09/24/2022 at Pasadena, CA (Braun Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/24/2022
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Pasadena, CA
Venue: Braun Pool
Attendance: 85
Officials: Jae Lee   Victoria Mezack   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 5 3 1 5 14
Caltech 1 2 1 4 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:13 CMS G Luke (Bear) Weigle
1st 6:44 CMS G Eli Schwarz
1st 5:28 CMS G Luke (Bear) Weigle
1st 3:54 TECH G Bram Schork
1st 3:26 CMS G Thomas Walker
1st 1:44 CMS G Noah Weldon
2nd 7:32 TECH G Bram Schork
2nd 7:05 CMS G Eli Schwarz
2nd 5:56 CMS G William Thomas
2nd 5:14 TECH G-E Max Bricken
2nd 4:35 CMS G Noah Weldon
3rd 6:02 TECH G Max Bricken
3rd 4:54 CMS G Gavin Rosser
4th 7:49 CMS G-P William Thomas
4th 7:13 CMS G Auggie Aliaga
4th 7:02 TECH G Bram Schork
4th 6:18 TECH G James Bowden
4th 5:41 TECH G Max Bricken
4th 1:53 TECH G Wei Foo
4th 1:31 CMS G Noah Weldon
4th 1:13 CMS G Luke (Bear) Weigle
4th 0:45 CMS G Kyle Ballack

Team Statistics

CMS TECH
Shots 26 25
Goals 14 8
Assists 5 4
Points 19 12
Exclusions 3 3
Steals 8 11
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:36 CMS E Harry Rinker
1st 5:10 CMS E Noah Weldon
1st 6:13 TECH E-P Bram Schork
2nd 5:34 CMS E Ashwin Rhodes
3rd 6:30 TECH E Bram Schork
4th 7:49 TECH E-P Sujit Iyer



Individual
 
 
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Jake Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
1 Aidan Nettekoven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Noah Weldon 5 3 0 3 1 0 1 0-0
3 William Thomas 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1-0
4 Thomas Walker 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kyle Ballack 2 1 3 4 0 1 1 1-0
6 Nick Maramica 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ben Weldon 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
8 Harry Rinker 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0-0
9 Len Korol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Gavin Rosser 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Auggie Aliaga 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-2
12 Donovan Davidson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Luke (Bear) Weigle 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jaden Lind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Ashwin Rhodes 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
16 Cristian Pang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Eli Schwarz 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 26 14 5 19 3 1 8 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Aidan Nettekoven 16:00 3 6
1A Jake Taylor 16:00 5 6

Totals 8 12

Caltech 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Wei Foo 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 0-0
2 James Bowden 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bram Schork 8 3 0 3 2 0 3 0-2
6 Sujit Iyer 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Colton Johnston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Max Bricken 9 3 0 3 0 1 4 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 George Ore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Sean Zheng 6 0 3 3 0 0 0 2-0

Totals 25 8 4 12 3 1 11 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Wei Foo 16:00 14 7

Totals 14 7


